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0O®0O

AV 146/69

PUSH UP MULTI WAY

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

PUSH UP HUG PLUNGE

4 MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 70D, BRIEFS —




ALEA

o) @,

AV 808

PUSH UP

BRA
65 B, C,
70 A B,
75 A B,
80 A B,
85 B,C,

UOOOU

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

GARTER BELT
S, M, L, XL

PUSH UP CLASSIC

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 70D, BRIEFS - S

70D, BRIEFS - S




LLLICE

O@0O

AV 925

SEMISOFT

95
100 B,C,D

MAXI

75 )KL
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SEMI SOFT ELLICE (K-925)

ODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL




CALTHA

0@

AV 995

SEMISOFT

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SEMI-SOFT CALTHA (K-995)

10

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 75F, BRI

'MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 75F, BRIEFS — XL




NOVATO

O@0O

AV 1030

SEMISOFT

95
100 B, C, D

MAXI

75 J KL
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SEMI-SOFT NOVATO (K-1030)

12

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA —

A —75F, BRIEFS - XL

13




MANCHE

O@0O

AV 1130

SOFT (SIDE SUPPORT)

BRA
65 E,
70 D,

C,
B
B
B,
95 B,
100 B, C, D

MAXI

75 J,K L
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SOFT SIDE SUPPORT MANCHE (

14

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 75F, BRI

IODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL



AN

L J@)

AV 1209

SOFT (MINIMIZER)

MAXI

75 J KL
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SOFT FERN (K-1209)

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XI

16

RA - 75F, BRIEFS - XL




DAINEL

o) 1@

AV 1263

FULL CUP

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS |
S, M, L XL .

-

\:
FULL CUP PAINEL (K-924 ‘

18

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BR

SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL 19




CRYSTAL

0@

AV 1396

SOFT

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S, M, L, XL

SOFT CRYSTAL (K-1396)

20

SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL
ki




CRYSTAL

0@

AV 1397

FULL CUP

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

THONGS
S,M, L, XL

FULL CUP PAINEL (K-924)

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA —

23




MADISON

AV 1559

BALCONETTE

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

BALCONETTE (K-1202)

24 MODEL'S SIZES; BRA — 75F, BRIEFS

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 70D, BREFS 2

MADISON

AV 1559

BALCONETTE PUSH UP

( ‘DCD
Omz
wOOmm >

65 B
70 A,
75

>mN
>0
@O

8

(@)
o
(O]

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

BALCONETTE (K-1202)




MADISON

AV 1559

BALCONETTE PUSH UP

BRA

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

BALCONETTE (K-1202)

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA

75F, BRIEFS - XL

MADISON

AV 1559

BALCONETTE

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

BALCONETTE (K-1202)




MADISON MADISON

AV 1559

BALCONETTE
AV 1559 BRA
BALCONETTE PUSH UP 65 G.H.1.J

70 FG H,1,J
BRA 75 E,F G, H,I
65 B,C,D,E,F 80 D,E,F,G,H
70 A/B,C,D, E 85 C,D,E,FG
75 A B,C,D 90 B,C,D,E, F
80 A B,C 95 B,C, D, E
85B 100 B,C,D
BRIEFS BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
BRAZILIAN BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL S, M, L, XL

BALCONETTE (K-1202) BALCONETTE (K-1202)

29

ODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 70D, BRIEFS

28




HLANCA

AV 1563

PUSH UP

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

GARTER BELT
S, M, L, XL

PUSH UP CLASSIC

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 70D, BRIEFS - S

70D, BRIEFS - S

VIcky

AV 1638

PUSH UP

BR

>

~ O~
[@NC)]

OOE)>U:J
)>UJOD

,E,
,D,
.C,
. B,

OCrwD
onm‘!‘l
OUmT 0O

85

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL

BRAZILIAN
S,M, L, XL

GARTER BELT
S, M, L, XL

PUSH UP CLASSIC

31




1B

L J@)

AV 1691

SOFT NONUNDERWIRED

95
100 B,C,D

MAXI

75 J KL
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

SOFT NONUNDERWIRED (K-1691)

32

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS




SNOWFLAKE

AV 1710

STRAPLESS PUSH UP
65 B,C,D,EF

70 AB,C,D,E

75 AB,C,D

80 A B,C

85 B

STRAPLESS MAXI

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

STRAPLESS (K-1710)

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL

CATIA

AV 1570

FULL CUP MAMA

I—-—2

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

FULL CUP MAMA




]

piL

AV 1414

FULL CUP MAMA

J
J

,
H 1,
LG, H, |
F,.G,H
F,.G
F

100 B, C, D

PMAMA

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F S

KA

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS — XL

AM

AV 1732

FULL CUP MAMA

I—-—2

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

¢~ »FULL CUP MAMA

Lipdr\

37




JACOUARD

o) 1@

AV 1740

SEMISOFT

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

SEMI SOFT BONNY (K-1416)

38 MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRI 10@




JACOUARD

o] 1O

AV 1741

FULL CUP

95
100 B,C,D

MAXI

75 )KL
80 I,J,K
85 H,I,J
90 G, H, I
95 FG,H
100 E,F, G

BRIEFS
S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

FULL CUP PAINEL (K-924 .

- 75F, BRIEFS - XL

41

40 MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F, BRIEFS = XL




JACOUARD

0O®0O

AV 1742

PUSH UP

BRAZILIAN
S, M, L, XL

PUSHUP BOOST

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 70D, BRIEFS — S

miu S|ZES: BRA — 70D, BRIEFS - S

43




(=

SHAPING

BREATHING

44

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA - 75F

MODEL'S SIZES: BRA — 75F

45




Obwdd pod
biustem/
Circuit under
the bust (cm)

TABELA ROZMIAROW - BIUSTONOSZE/TABLE OF SIZE - BRA

Rozmiar/Size

EUR
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100

105

110

115

TABELA ROZMIAROW - FIGI, KOSZULKI, PIZAMY/TABLE OF SIZE - BRIEFS, SHIRTS,

Obwad pasa/
Circuit waist (cm)

64-68
70-74
76-80
82-86
88-92
94-98

FR

80

85

90

95

100
105
110
115
120
125
130

EUR
FR
UK UK/USA
30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50

Obwad bioder/

Circuit hips (cm)

90-94
95-100
101-106
107-113
114-120
121-128

A

A

A
77-79
82-84
87-89
92-94

Obwadd klatki

cup bra

B
B
B
79-81
84-86
89-91
94-96
99-101
104-106
109-111
114-116
A=A
124-126
129-131

piersiowej/
Circuit chest (cm)

80-84
86-90
92-96
98-104
108-114
116-122

cup bra

©
@
©
81-85
86-88
91-93
96-98
101-103
106-108
111-113
116-118
121-123
126-128
131-133

cup bra

D
D
D
83-85
88-90
93-95
98-100
103-105
108-110
113-115
118-120
123-125
128-130
133-135

XL

XXXL

cup bra

E
E
DD
85-87
90-92
95-97
100-102
105-107
110-112
115-117
120-122
125-127
130-132

cup bra

F
F
E
87-89
92-94
97-99
102-10
107-109
112-114
117-119
122-124
127-129

cup bra

G
G
F
89-91
94-96
99-101
104-106
109-111
114-116
119-121
124-126

36
38
40
42

46

cup bra

H
H
FF
91-93
96-98
101-103
106-108
111-113
116-118
121-123

cupbra cupbra
| J
| J
G GG
93-95  95-97

98-100 100-102
103-105 105-107
108-110 110-112
113-115 115-117
118-120 =

42

46
48
50

PAJAMAS

cup bra

miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka miseczka
cup bra

cup bra
L
L
HH

107-109 109-111

102-114

10
12
14
16
18

Zdjecia produktow zamieszczone w katalogu reklamowym moga sie nieznacznie réznic od towardw znajdujacych sie w sprzedazy. Fakt réznicy
miedzy kolorami widzianymi na zdjeciach a rzeczywistym kolorem wyboru nie moze stanowic podstawy reklamacji.

Pictures of products in the advertising catalog may vary slightly from products in sale.
Difference between colors seen in the photo and actual colors of products cannot be the base for complaint.

Metalowe elementy w prezentowanych produktach posiadajg atesty oraz certyfikaty poswiadczajace brak niklu, dzieki czemu nie wywotuja reakcji

alergicznych.

Metal accessories in presented products have attests and certificates confirming the absence of nickel, so it won't cause allergic reactions.

Kolory fluo moga zmniejsza¢ nasycenie pod wptywem prania, storica oraz morskiej wody. Zmiana koloru nie moze stanowic podstawy do reklamacji.

Fluo colors may reduce the saturation due to washing, sun and sea water. Color change cannot be the basis for a complaint.

46




PRODUCENT
BIELIZNY DAMSKIE]J
AVA sp. z 0.0.

MADE IN
POLAND

15-691 BIALYSTOK
UL. GEN. F. KLEEBERGA 34A
TEL./FAX: +48 85 744 59 83
E-MAIL: BIURO@AVALINGERIE.PL
WWW.AVALINGERIE.PL

VISIT OUR FACEBOOK PROFILE:
WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/BIELIZNAAVA

“KUBIK

WAW AGENCJIARUBIR COM PL



